SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Weld-Bead Cutter
W/Roller Cutter (SA-RC112)
ST-CT400-2
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Specification:
Free Speed 10,000 r/min

Disassemble and repair
Trigger function normally
Trigger worn out or valve set damaged
or broken
Disassemble, repair and replace parts
Wrong size of roller
cutter
Roller cutter can’t be used Wrong size for driver shaft Chang roller cutter
ST-CT400-I-1912A-KM
PARTS LIST
 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
CT400-01A Air Inlet Bushing (PT19) 1 36 CT400-36 Washer 1
CT400-01B Air Inlet Bushing (NPT18) 1 37 CT400-37 Washer (Φ8.2xΦ16x0.5t) 1
2 CT400-02 Tap Screw (M3x6L) 2 38 CT400-38 Set Screw (M8x30L) 1
3 CT400-03 Deflector 1 39 CT400-39 Knob 1
4 CT400-04 Motor Housing Ass'y 1 40 CT400-40 Cap Screw (M3x5) 2
5 CT400-05 O-Ring (S10) 1 41 CT400-41 Spring 1
6 CT400-06 Spring Pin (Φ3x25L) 1 42 CT400-42 Flat Screw 1
7 CT400-07 Safety Throttle Lever 1 43 CT400-43 Conical Washer 1
8 CT400-08 Valve Pin Sleeve 1 SA-RC111 Φ27x20mm Roller Cutter 36 Flutes (HSS) 1
9 CT400-09 O-Ring (P8) 1 SA-RC112 Φ27x20mm Roller Cutter 36 Flutes (Tungsten Steel) 1
10 CT400-10 Valve Stem 1 SA-RC113 Φ27x20mm Roller Cutter 25 Flutes (Tungsten Steel) 1
11 CT400-11 O-Ring (S4) 1 SA-RC114 Φ27x20mm Roller Cutter 10 Flutes (Tungsten Steel) 1
12 CT400-12 Spring 1 45 CT400-45 Key 1
13 CT400-13 Motor Nut 1 46 CT400-46 Driver Shaft 1
14 CT400-14 O-Ring (S36) 1 47 CT400-47 Flat Screw (M4x10) 2
15 CT400-15 Ball Bearing (626ZZ) 1 48 CT400-48 Cap 1
16 CT400-16 B-Bearing Case 1 49 CT400-49 Ball Bearing (689ZZ) 1
17 CT400-17 Cylinder 1 50 CT400-50 Spacer 1
18 CT400-18 Rotor 1 51 CT400-51 Drive Pulley 1
19 CT400-19 Rotor Blade 5 52 CT400-52 Ball Bearing (686-2RS) 1
20 CT400-20 Spacer 1 53 CT400-53 Wheel Cover 1
21 CT400-21 F-Bearing Case 1 54 CT400-54 Spring Washer (M4) 2
22 CT400-22 Ball Bearing (6000ZZ) 1 55 CT400-55 Screw (M4x6) 2
23 CT400-23 Frame 1 56 CT400-56 Belt (S3M-201-10) 1
24 CT400-24 Motor Pulley 1 57 CT400-57 Belt Cover 1
25 CT400-25 Knob 1 58 CT400-58 Spring Washer (M5) 2
26 CT400-26 Screw (M5x6L) 2 59 CT400-59 Cap Screw (M5x10L) 2
27 CT400-27 Idler Shaft 1 60 CT400-60 Wrench (T40) 1
28 CT400-28 Needle Bearing (HK0709) 1 61 CT400-61 Spanner (10mm) 1
29 CT400-29 Idler Pulley 1 62 CT400-62 Regulator Assembly 1
30 CT400-30 Conical Washer 1 63 CT400-63 Washer 1
31 CT400-31 Screw (M5x25)  1 64 CT400-64 Retaining Ring (E2.5) 1
32 CT400-32 Adjusting Screw Set 1 65 CT400-65 Hex. Wrench (2.5mm) 1
33 CT400-33 Adjusting Nut 1 CT400-66A Packing (0.5mm) 1
34 CT400-34 Cap Screw (M5x18) 1 CT400-66B Packing (1.0mm) (Option) 1
35 CT400-35 Adjusting Shoe 1
ST-CT400-P-1912A-KM
ST-CT400-2
ST-CT400-3
ST-CT400-4